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THANE

YEARLY PLAN STD I-V (2024-25)

Month | Day Date Events
Saturday 05-10-24 | Crazy Tiffin (veg Pulav)
Friday 11-10-24 | Std - | Assembly
Diya Decoration Activity ( 1 &1I)
October Larte'n Meking Activity ( [l to V)
Saturday 19-10-24 | Solo Dance Competition ( Godavari House;
Tuesday 22-10-24 | Std - [T Assembly
Friday 25-10:24 Diwal Party
November | Saturday 16-11-24 | Wall Hanging Competition ( Ito V)
Crazy Tiffin (Idli Chutney)
Saturday 30-11-24 | Mask Making Activity
Saturday 07-12-24 | Crazy Tiffin (Gajjar Halwa)
December Christmas Activity
Tuesday 24-12-24 | Christmas Party .
January | Saturday 18-01-25 | Crazy Tiffin (Paratha)
‘Sunday 26-01-25 | Republic Day Celebration
February | Saturday 15-02-25 Crazy Tiffin (Poha /Upma)
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YEARLY PLAN STD I-V (2024-25)
Month Day Date Events .
Friday 12=0d=24 Handwriting Competition (I to V)
Tuesday 23-04-24 Crazy tiffin day Fruit Salad (Std 1 to V)
.:‘April Greeting Card Competition { Std [ to V)
Mo to Fr 22-04-24 to
4 26-04-24 Hydration week {Std I to V)
Friciay 14-06-24 Std IV Assembly
Friday 14-06-24 Father's Day Celebration
Saturday 15-06-24 Crazy Tiffin day (Veg Cutlet)
June Tree Plantation Activity by Std V
Friday 21-06-24 Std -IIf Assembly
International Yoga Day Celebration
Friday 28-06-24 Investiture Ceremony
Saturday 06-07-24 Sola- Singing Competition (Ganga House)
July Friday 12-07=-24 Drawing Competition { Std. I to V)
Saturday 20-07-24 Crazy tiffins (Veg Sandwich)
Saturday 03=-08=24 Collage Making Competition (1 & I}
Poster Making With Slogan Competition
{ Iil to V)
Thursday 15-08-24 Independence Day Celebration
(Std - W Assembly)
August Saturday 17-08-24 Crazy Tiffin { temPmade of Corn}
Tuesday 20-08-24 Rakh Celebration
Monday 28=08=-24 Dahi Handi Celebration |
Thursday 29-08-24 National Sports Day Celebration
Saturday 31-08-24 Elocution Competition { Yamuna House)
September | Tuesday 03-09-24 Hasya Kavita & Poetry Recitation
{ Kaveri House)
Friday 06-09-24 Crazy Tiffin {Veg Noodles)
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